Raisin Toast
butter & jam

House Made Muesli
fresh berries, greek yoghurt and honey

Antioxidant Acai & Chia Bowl
fresh berries, toasted pumpkin seeds,
mint, berry & banana sorbet

American Buttermilk Pancakes
toasted macadamia, berry compote
& whiskey maple

Eggs Benedict
toasted english muffin, eggs, spinach,
smoked ham & hollandaise

Eggs De Mare
toasted english muffin, eggs, spinach,
smoked salmon & hollandaise

Smashed Avocado
toasted sourdough, eggs, roasted tomato,
fetta & hollandaise

Stockmans

smoky bacon, eggs, sausage, roasted tomato,
potato hash & baked beans

Zucchini & Corn Fritters

toasted sourdough, poached eggs, spinach,

persian fetta & beetroot hummus

Eggs Your Way
toasted sourdough & smoked crispy bacon

Exthas

bacon +4 sausage +4 smoked salmon +5

house made baked beans +3 smashed avocado +5

hash brown +3 milawa sourdough +2 hollandaise +2

grilled mushroom +3 tomato +1

< 0¢
& *

AND
105 ~

®re

12

14

18

19

21

19

22

19

19

Loose Leaf Tea

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Lemongrass & Ginger
Masala Chai

Green Tea
Chamomile & Vanilla
Mint & More

Sticky Chai

Juices

Apple
Pineapple
Orange
Cranberry
Blood Orange
Tomato

Honeybird Coffee

Latte

Flat White
Long Black
Cappuccino
Macchiato
Mocha
Espresso

Extra Shot
Syrup or Honey

Small

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.00
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